
Adelaide Rural Clinical School staff list 
 
Program staff 

 
Tanetta Cameron - Student Placement Administration Officer 

 
Saqib Choudhry - IT Coordinator 

 
Bronwyn Herde - Rural Medical Program Coordinator 

 
Brian Krawczyk – IT & eLearning Support Officer 

 
Dayle Soong - Online Learning Coordinator 

 
Yvonne Speir - Rural Medical Program Administrator 

 
 
 
Site specific staff 

 
Barossa 

 
Jayne Siegele - Student Coordinator 
Telephone: (08) 7221 8240 

 
Broken Hill 

 
Laura Mallon - Student Coordinator 
Telephone: (08) 8080 1231 

 
Ceduna 

 
Leanne Holmes - Student Coordinator 
Telephone: (08) 8841 3777 

 
Clare 

 
Leanne Rusby - Student Coordinator 
Telephone: (08) 8841 3777 

https://www.adelaide.edu.au/directory/tanetta.cameron
https://www.adelaide.edu.au/directory/saqib.choudhry
https://www.adelaide.edu.au/directory/bronwyn.herde
https://www.adelaide.edu.au/directory/brian.krawczyk
https://www.adelaide.edu.au/directory/dayle.soong
https://www.adelaide.edu.au/directory/yvonne.speir
mailto:jayne.siegele@flinders.edu.au
mailto:laura.mallon@health.nsw.gov.au
mailto:leanne.holmes@health.sa.gov.au
mailto:lrusby@claremedical.com.au


Kadina 
 

Liz Berger - Student Coordinator 
Mobile: 0429 696 346 

 
Mount Gambier 

 
Student Support 
Telephone: (08) 8726 3913 

 
Mount Barker 

 
Janeen Lallard - Student Coordinator 
Telephone: (08) 8406 7726 

 
Port Augusta 

 
Kerry Steer - Student Coordinator 
Telephone: (08) 8641 9406 
Mobile: 0429 690 856 

 
Port Lincoln 

 
Pauline Gill - Student Coordinator 
Telephone: (08) 8621 3602 
Mobile: 0477 885 228 

 
Tammy King - Administration Officer 
Telephone: (08) 8621 3600 

 
Port Pirie 

 
Libby Connelly - Student Coordinator 
Telephone: (08) 8638 4718 
Mobile: 0427 186 187 

 
Whyalla 

 
 Pam Horlor - Student Coordinator 
Telephone: (08) 7641 3802 
Mobile: 0458 788115 

 

mailto:liz.berger@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:studentsupport.ggt@flinders.edu.au
mailto:janeen.lallard@gpcare.org.au
mailto:kerry.steer@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:pauline.gill@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:tammy.stopetie@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:libby.connelly@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:jenna.kerslake@adelaide.edu.au

	Program staff
	Site specific staff
	Barossa
	Broken Hill
	Ceduna
	Clare
	Kadina
	Mount Gambier
	Mount Barker
	Port Augusta
	Port Lincoln
	Port Pirie
	Whyalla


